
Marker Assessors / Mentors

First Name Last Name Email County

Brian Brown brianbrown55@msn.com County Durham

Dan Bluett bluehayes36.dan@gmail.com Devon

Gordon Brown gordon_brown_chef@hotmail.com Devon

George Coxwell george_coxwell@hotmail.com Devon

Colin Mills grunclecolin@gmail.com Devon

John Brudenell drdjb@hotmail.co.uk Dorset

James Campbell tracy2jamie@virginmedia.com Gloucestershire

Martin Johnson mej123a@gmail.com Gloucestershire

Gill Legge delboy.gill4@gmail.com Hampshire

Derek Legge delboy.gill4@gmail.com Hampshire

Jeff Henshaw jchenshaw99@gmail.com Isle of Wight

Alan Cheeseman alancheeseman@blueyonder.co.uk Kent

Maddie McConomy mmcc2044@gmail.com Kent

Ian Vanns ianvanns@outlook.com Kent

Ronald Forster ronforster2004@yahoo.co.uk Leicestershire

Paul Brown paulthomasbrown@btinternet.com Middlesex

Terry Martin chris-tel@tiscali.co.uk Northamptonshire

Ed Poole ed.poole@kymba.co.uk Oxfordshire

Wilf Hodgson wilfhodgson@talk21.com Somerset

Angie Thompson angie2013thompson@gmail.com Somerset

Fiona Waters fionawaters68@btinternet.com Somerset

David Nightingale night1653@aol.co.uk Suffolk

Charlotte Emanuel charlotte_emanuel@sky.com Surrey

Des Hanrek hanreck@aol.com Surrey

Mark Bilsby battleboy1066@aol.com Sussex

Dave Buttle davetherave23@sky.com Sussex

Martyn Cooperman martync26@gmail.com Sussex

Bernie Hill bernie.hill178@gmail.com Yorkshire

Greg Brown brown.greg@btinternet.com Yorkshire


